Weekly Broadcast Report

Report covers complaints received between:
Tuesday 2 March 2021 and Monday 15 March 2021*

Programme

Good Morning Britain
Oprah with Meghan and Harry
Loose Women

Good Morning Britain
Good Morning Britain
Good Morning Britain
Good Morning Britain
Emmerdale

Grace

The Only Way |s Essex
Andrew Pierce
Gogglebox
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v

v

v

ITv

ITv

ITv

ITv

ITv

ITv

ITVBe

LBC97.3 FM

Channel 4

L& I
making communications work
for everyone

Transmission Date

8 and 9 March 2021
8 March 2021

8 March 2021

10 March 2021

1 March 2021

3 March 2021

2 March 2021

9 March 2021

14 March 2021
14 March 2021
21 February 2021

12 March 2021

Number of complaints
57,121**
4,398
584
493
218
204
158
75
72
64
53

51

Programmes that attracted fewer than 50 complaints are not recorded on this list.
Inclusion or omission of a programme on this list is not indicative that Ofcom is investigating the

broadcast.

The number of complaints received is not an indication of how serious an issue is.
All complaints are assessed against the Broadcasting Code.
*This report covers a two week period for administrative purposes and is the total figure of

complaints received.

**Complaints about issues related to 8 and/or 9 March broadcasts of this programme.



